

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF:

UPLB-S-047-7-17, SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE

DATE OF PRE-BID CONFERENCE:
DEADLINE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:
OPENING OF BIDS:

Wednesday, 12 July 2017 1:30 PM
Wednesday, 26 July 2017 UNTIL 1:00 PM
Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER	
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
ITC FC: 8217200 Asst. Prof. Rozano Maniaol	1	1	panels (H120xW150cm) Two tone Partition, Fabric upholstery	10	panels	13,904.00	139,040.00		
	1	2	panels (H120xW120cm) Two tone Partition, Fabric upholstery	10	panels	10,540.00	105,400.00		
	1	3	panels (H90xW120cm) Two tone Partition, Fabric upholstery	4	panels	9,120.00	36,480.00		
	1	4	panels (H105xW120cm) Two tone Partition, Fabric upholstery	2	panels	10,017.00	20,034.00		
	1	5	panel (H105xW60cm) Two tone Partition, Fabric upholstery	1	panels	14,614.00	14,614.00		
	1	6	panels (H90xW60cm) Two tone Partition, Fabric upholstery	2	panels	6,130.00	12,260.00		
	1	7	L-type Work top depth = 60cm	16	pc	11,765.00	188,240.00		
	1	8	L-type Counter top depth = 45cm	1	pc	11,765.00	11,765.00		
	1	9	(W120xD45cm) Counter top	1	pc	2,760.00	2,760.00		
	1	10	Tube Leg Support	4	pc	2,070.00	8,280.00		
	1	11	Metal Legs 700mm Width, powder coated	16	pc	2,622.00	41,952.00		
	1	12	Steel Mobile Drawers	16	pc	3,290.00	52,640.00		
	1	13	Keyboard Tray with mouse pad holder Light Gray	16	pc	1,007.00	16,112.00		
	1	14	Round table 90cm diameter with melamine light gray	1	unit	5,520.00	5,520.00		
	1	15	4 Drawers Lateral Filing Cabinet	2	pc	17,020.00	34,040.00		
	1	16	HI-CABINET WITH GLASS SLIDING	2	pc	11,270.00	22,540.00		
	1	17	Ergonomic Executive Chair with armrest	4	pc	15,238.00	60,952.00		
	1	18	CONFERENCE CHAIR WITHOUT ARMREST	18	pc	4,888.00	87,984.00		
	1	19	3 SEATER GANG AIRPORT CHAIR	2	unit	10,638.00	21,276.00		

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF:

UPLB-S-047-7-17, SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE

DATE OF PRE-BID CONFERENCE:
DEADLINE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:
OPENING OF BIDS:

Wednesday, 12 July 2017 1:30 PM
Wednesday, 26 July 2017 UNTIL 1:00 PM
Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER	
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		PR No.: 8188	TOTAL FOR LOT 1=	881,889.00					
AMD-CEAT FC: 8222700 Dr. Arnold Elepaño	2	1	Chair	10	pc	400.00	4,000.00		
	2	2	School Chair	35	pc	900.00	31,500.00		
	2	3	Table	5	pc	1,500.00	7,500.00		
	2	4	Double face whiteboard with stand and roller	7	pc	6,500.00	45,500.00		
	2	5	Steel Cabinet	7	pc	8,000.00	56,000.00		
	2	6	Steel Locker Cabinet	2	pc	9,000.00	18,000.00		
		PR No.: 10327	TOTAL FOR LOT 2=	162,500.00					
	3	1	Office Sofa	1	lot	170,000.00	170,000.00		
	3	2	Conference Table and Chairs	1	lot	305,000.00	305,000.00		
		PR No.: 8188	TOTAL FOR LOT 3=	475,000.00					
GRAND TOTAL:						1,519,389.00	Total Bid:	-	
Total Approved Budget for the Contract:				PHP 1,519,389.00					
Required Bid Bond (2% of the ABC for Cash, Cashier's or Managers Check) :				PHP 30,387.78					
Required Bid Bond (5% of the ABC for Surety Bond):				PHP 75,969.45					
Contract Duration:				30 CD upon receipt of notice to proceed					
Price Validity:				120 calendar days from bid opening					
TOTAL BID PRICE (in figures):				PHP 0.00					
TOTAL BID PRICE (in words):									
Company Name:									
Address:									
Phone No.:									
Fax No.:									
E-mail Address:									
Quoted by (Name and Signature):									